	Who is who at International College - Albena



	Position
	Name  
	Tel/fax
	E-mail 

	Rector
	Associate  Professor Todor Radev, PhD                                                  
	+359 58/ 655 640
	todoradev@yahoo.com


	Vice rector
	Associate Professor Emil Penchev, PhD                                                      
	+359 58/ 655 622
	Emo_ap@mail.bg

	Deputy rector Finance
	Klara Dimitrova, Master of Finance                                          
	+359 58/ 655629
	Klara_dimitrova@mail.bg

	Deputy rector International cooperation &

Erasmus office
	Senior Assist.  Professor Svetla Stoyanova, MSocSc  
	+359 58/ 655 630
	Svetla_si@yahoo.com


	Head of Academic affairs
	Chief assist. Professor Mariana Koleva, PhD

Assist. Professor Tatyana Hristova, MSc /Economics/        
	+359 58/ 655 612
	M_koleva@abv.bg,

t_hristova@ica-bg.org


	Educational department – student administration
	Yana Dimitrova, MA   - lecturer         
	+359 58/ 655 611
	icollegel@mail.bg


	Students’ office

Carrier center  
	Marieta Ilieva, MA
	+359 58/ 655 611
hot line: 

(0)899 007 384
	kariera@ica-bg.org


	Department of Management and 

Commerce


	Head: Associate Professor Stoyno Ivanov, PhD

Deputy: Chief Assist. Professor Mariana Koleva, PhD
	+359 58/655 611
	M_koleva@abv.bg,



	Department of Tourism
	Head: Associate Professor Iliya Hristov, PhD
Deputy: Chief assist. Professor Stanislav Ivanov, PhD
	+359 58/ 655 612
	Stanislav_h_ivanov@yahoo.com


	Training and placement section
	Head: Assist Professor Tatyana Hristova, MSc /Economics/        
	+359 58/ 655 612
	t_hristova@ica-bg.org


	Foreign languages section
	Head: lecturer Mariana Todorova, MA
	+359 58/ 655 622
	Mariyana_todorova@abv.bg


	Library
	Elena Yurchenko, MA
	+359 58/ 655 617
	Elena_yurchenko@yahoo.com


	Computer department
	Assistant Professor Ertan Geldiev, Master of Computer Science
	+359 58/ 655 631
	Geldiev3@yahoo.com



